GHE3870-L GHE3870-L
REEL,70FT,3/8",300PSI

By Gleason Reel

Catalog # GHE3870-L

GHE3870-L REEL,70FT,3/8",300PSI.

General
Application
Catalog Number

Product Category
UpC

Dimensions

Diameter - Inside
Length
Outside Diameter
Weight

Product Assets

Brochures - Pre-Engineered Products - Reels, Cable Track and

Ceiling, wall or under bench

mount - Air/Water
GHE3870-L

Reels
783246002181

0.375in
70 ft
0.65
50 Ib

Festoons, Controls, Automation Components
Brochures - INDUSTRIAL DUTY HOSE REELS
Brochures - SERIES GH HOSE REELS

A Hubbell brand
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